Shareholding Pattern

LIME CHEMICALS LTD.
Scrip Code : 507759 Quarter ending :December 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of Locked
as a % of in shares

Total total no. of No. of Shares Number of

Category of Nos. of nos.

shares
(calculated

: : equity shares
Underlyl_ngOutstam_jlng Asa % held in
convertible securities "
as per . ; of total | dematerialized
SCRR, (including Warrants) e form
1957)As a % held(b)

of (A+B+C2)

shareholder shareholders shares
held

(A) Promoter
& Promoter 5 15,27,920 15,27,920 31.31 3,20,000 3,70,651 24.26 15,27,900
Group

(B) Public 4,858 33,51,808 33,51,808 68.69 8,25,000 14,00,000 41.77 27,07,169

(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non

Promoter- 0.00 0.00
Non Public

0.00 0.00

Grand Total 4,863 48,79,728 48,79,728 100.00 11,45,000 17,70,651 36.29 42,35,069



Category of

shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Ahmed H.
Dawoodani

Shahnaz A.
Dawoodani

Rahim A.
Dawoodani

Zohra A. Dawoodani

Any Other
(specify)

Sahid Investments &
Trading Co. Pvt. Ltd.

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Nos. of
shareholders

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

14,00,050

6,63,912

3,65,467

3,70,651

20

1,27,870

1,27,870

15,27,920

15,27,920

14,00,050

6,63,912

3,65,467

3,70,651

20

1,27,870

1,27,870

15,27,920

15,27,920

Number of Locked

Shareholding as a in shares
% of total no. of No. of Shares
shares (calculated UnderlyingOutstanding As a %
as per SCRR, convertible securities i arel
1957)As a % of (including Warrants)(X) Shares
0.00 0.00
28.69 3,20,000 3,70,651 26.47
13.61 0.00
7.49 0.00
7.60 3,20,000 3,70,651 100.00
0.00 0.00
2.62 0.00
2.62 0.00
31.31 3,20,000 3,70,651 24.26
0.00 0.00
31.31 3,20,000 3,70,651 24.26

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

14,00,030

6,63,912

3,65,467

3,70,651

1,27,870

1,27,870

15,27,900

15,27,900



Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions
Mutual Funds/

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Life Insurance
Corporation of
India

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs

Individual share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

Devanshi P.
Merchant

Ayaz
Shamshuddin
Thanawala

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding

Total no. % calculated
shares as per SCRR,
held 1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)

No. of
shareholder

0 0 0.00
5 3360 3,360 0.07
1 64000 64,000 1.31
1 64000 64,000 1.31
6 67360 67,360 1.38
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
4667 1352119 13,52,119 27.71
12 1654991 16,54,991 33.92
1 800000 8,00,000 16.39
1 100000 1,00,000 2.05

No of Voting Rights

3,360

64,000

64,000

67,360

13,562,119

16,54,991

8,00,000

1,00,000

0.00

0.07

1.31

1.31

1.38

0.00

0.00

27.71

33.92

16.39

2.05

Total Number of Locked in
No. of shareholding , shares
Shares asa%

Underlying assuming full
Outstanding conversion of
convertible convertible
securities securities ( as
(including a percentage
Warrants) of diluted
share capital)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
8,25,000 14,00,000 84.59

8,00,000 100.00

1,00,000 100.00

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

60

64,000

64,000

64,060

8,49,311

16,24,991

8,00,000

1,00,000



Aziz Amirali
Makani

Parimal
Rameshchandra
Merchant

Any Other
(specify)

Bodies
Corporate

Arcadia Share &
Stock Brokers
Pvt. Ltd.

Clearing
Members

NRI — Non-
Repat

NRI

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

173

37

122

4852

4858

100000

400000

277338

116899

68399

28626

3860

59554

3284448

3351808

1,00,000

4,00,000

2,77,338

1,16,899

68,399

28,626

3,860

59,554

32,84,448

33,51,808

2.05

8.20

5.68

2.40

1.40

0.59

0.08

1.22

67.31

68.69

1,00,000

4,00,000

2,77,338

1,16,899

68,399

28,626

3,860

59,554

32,84,448

33,51,808

2.05

8.20

5.68

2.40

1.40

0.59

0.08

1.22

67.31

68.69

8,25,000

8,25,000

1,00,000

4,00,000

14,00,000

14,00,000

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

of the
Shareholders(l)

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

No. of
shareholder(lll)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held(1V)

Total no.
shares
held(VII =
IV+V+VI)

Shareholding %
calculated as per

of (A+B+C2)(VIIl)

SCRR, 1957 As a %

0.00

0.00

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (including
Warrants)(X)

Number of
Locked in
shares(XIl)

As a %

of total

Shares
held

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

42.63

41.77

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(XIV)(Not

Applicable)

1,00,000

4,00,000

1,68,807

42,268

68,399

28,626

3,860

25,654

26,43,109

27,07,169



