Shareholding Pattern

	LIME CHEMICALS LTD.
Scrip Code : 507759	Quarter ending :December 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

	Nos. of shareholders	No. of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Number o in sh		Number of
Category of shareholder		fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	5	15,27,920	15,27,920	31.31	3,20,000	3,70,651	24.26	15,27,900
(B) Public	4,858	33,51,808	33,51,808	68.69	8,25,000	14,00,000	41.77	27,07,169
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00			0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00			0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00			0.00	
Grand Total	4,863	48,79,728	48,79,728	100.00	11,45,000	17,70,651	36.29	42,35,069

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder		No. of	Total	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No. of Shares		of Locked hares	Number of equity
	Nos. of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	nos. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00			0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	14,00,050	14,00,050	28.69	3,20,000	3,70,651	26.47	14,00,030
Ahmed H. Dawoodani	1	6,63,912	6,63,912	13.61			0.00	6,63,912
Shahnaz A. Dawoodani	1	3,65,467	3,65,467	7.49			0.00	3,65,467
Rahim A. Dawoodani	1	3,70,651	3,70,651	7.60	3,20,000	3,70,651	100.00	3,70,651
Zohra A. Dawoodani	1	20	20	0.00			0.00	
Any Other (specify)	1	1,27,870	1,27,870	2.62			0.00	1,27,870
Sahid Investments & Trading Co. Pvt. Ltd.	1	1,27,870	1,27,870	2.62			0.00	1,27,870
Sub Total A1	5	15,27,920	15,27,920	31.31	3,20,000	3,70,651	24.26	15,27,900
A2) Foreign				0.00			0.00	
A=A1+A2	5	15,27,920	15,27,920	31.31	3,20,000	3,70,651	24.26	15,27,900

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders		No. of				Total	No. of Shares	Total shareholding , as a %	Number of Locked in shares		Number of			
	No. of shareholder					fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Rights	as a % of Total Voting right	Outstanding Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	as a 70 assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00				0.00				
Mutual Funds/	5	3360	3,360	0.07	3,360	0.07				0.00	60			
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	64000	64,000	1.31	64,000	1.31				0.00	64,000			
Life Insurance Corporation of India	1	64000	64,000	1.31	64,000	1.31				0.00	64,000			
Sub Total B1	6	67360	67,360	1.38	67,360	1.38				0.00	64,060			
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00				0.00				
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00				0.00				
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4667	1352119	13,52,119	27.71	13,52,119	27.71				0.00	8,49,311			
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	12	1654991	16,54,991	33.92	16,54,991	33.92	8,25,000		14,00,000	84.59	16,24,991			
Devanshi P. Merchant	1	800000	8,00,000	16.39	8,00,000	16.39			8,00,000	100.00	8,00,000			
Ayaz Shamshuddin Thanawala	1	100000	1,00,000	2.05	1,00,000	2.05			1,00,000	100.00	1,00,000			

Aziz Amirali Makani	1	100000	1,00,000	2.05	1,00,000	2.05		1,0	00,000	100.00	1,00,000
Parimal Rameshchandra Merchant	1	400000	4,00,000	8.20	4,00,000	8.20		4,0	00,000	100.00	4,00,000
Any Other (specify)	173	277338	2,77,338	5.68	2,77,338	5.68				0.00	1,68,807
Bodies Corporate	37	116899	1,16,899	2.40	1,16,899	2.40				0.00	42,268
Arcadia Share & Stock Brokers Pvt. Ltd.	1	68399	68,399	1.40	68,399	1.40				0.00	68,399
Clearing Members	4	28626	28,626	0.59	28,626	0.59				0.00	28,626
NRI – Non- Repat	9	3860	3,860	0.08	3,860	0.08				0.00	3,860
NRI	122	59554	59,554	1.22	59,554	1.22				0.00	25,654
Sub Total B3	4852	3284448	32,84,448	67.31	32,84,448	67.31	8,25,000	14,0	00,000	42.63	26,43,109
B=B1+B2+B3	4858	3351808	33,51,808	68.69	33,51,808	68.69	8,25,000	14,0	00,000	41.77	27,07,169

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	L	umber of ocked in nares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			0.00	